
Children's Ministry Draft Calendar 2024-2025
August 2024

Mon, Aug 26, 24 Worship Backpack Blessing and Back to School Photo Op

Mon, Aug 26, 24 8:15-8:45 Welcome Janney Back to School

September 2024
Sun, Sep 8, 24 12-3pm Leader Training

Sun, Sep 8, 24 10am-11am Sundae Sunday

Sun, Sep 15, 24 9:00 AM 4th grade Bibles given at Worship

Sun, Sep 15, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 1 starts

Sun, Sep 22, 24 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

October 2024
Sun, Oct 20, 24 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

Sat, Oct 26, 24 4-7pm Parent night out

Sun, Oct 27, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 1 ends

Sun, Oct 27, 24 12-3pm Leader Training

Sun, Oct 27, 24 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - what does our family value?

November 2024
Sun, Nov 3, 24 worship All Saints Day with Baptisms

Sun, Nov 3, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 2 starts

Sun, Nov 17, 24 worship Confirmation Bp Budde

Sun, Nov 24, 24 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

December 2024
Sun, Dec 1, 24 10:15-11:05am No Formation

Sun, Dec 1, 24 10a-12pm Advent Workshop

Sun, Dec 15, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 2 ends

Sun, Dec 22, 24 10:15-11:05am Prepare the Way Sunday - no formation

Tue, Dec 24, 24 11am & 4pm Christmas Pageant

Sun, Dec 29, 24 10:15-11:05am No Formation

January 2025
Sun, Jan 5, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 3 starts

Sun, Jan 5, 25 12-3pm Leader Training

Sun, Jan 12, 25 worship Baptism of Jesus with Baptisms

Sun, Jan 19, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

Sun, Jan 26, 25 10:15-11:05am Coming to Communion Parent Meeting

February 2025
Sun, Feb 16, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 3 ends

Sun, Feb 16, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

Sat, Feb 22, 25 4-7pm Parent night out

Sun, Feb 23, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - Holy Week at Home

Sun, Feb 23, 25 12-3pm Leader Training

March 2025
Sun, Mar 2, 25 Formation Unit 4 starts

Tue, Mar 4, 25 5-7pm Shrove Tuesday Dinner and Burning of the Palms; Burying of Alleluias

Wed, Mar 5, 25 4:00 PM Family Ash Wednesday Service

Sun, Mar 9, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation

Sun, Mar 16, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

Sun, Mar 23, 25 10:15-11:05am Coming to Communion Instructed Euch

Sun, Mar 30, 25 9am worship Coming to Communion Blessing

April 2025
Sun, Apr 6, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 4 ends

Sun, Apr 6, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering with Katie, parenting with faith

Worship
Leader Training
Formation unit start and end dates
Holy Households
Parent Gathering
Parish Events
Other Formation events
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Sun, Apr 13, 25 Palm Sunday No Formation

Thu, Apr 17, 25 4:00 PM Family Maundy Thursday Service

Fri, Apr 18, 25 4:00 PM Interactive Stations of the Cross

Sat, Apr 19, 25 7:00 PM Easter Vigil with Baptisms

Sun, Apr 20, 25 Easter Sunday Services, Wee Worship with Baptism

Sun, Apr 20, 25 10:00 AM Easter Egg Hunt

Sun, Apr 27, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - family faith and fun

May 2025
Sun, May 4, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - family faith and fun

Sun, May 11, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - family faith and fun

Sun, May 18, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - family faith and fun

June 2025
Sun, Jun 8, 25 Worship Pentecost with Baptisms
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Date Time Event Quest Topics 4th gr M and M ChapCC unit Worship
Mon, Aug 26, 24 Worship Backpack Blessing and Back to School Photo Op Leader Training
Mon, Aug 26, 24 8:15-8:45 Welcome Janney Back to School Formation unit start and end dates
Sun, Sep 8, 24 12-3pm Leader Training Holy Households
Sun, Sep 8, 24 10am-11am Sundae Sunday Parent Gathering
Sun, Sep 15, 24 9:00 AM 4th grade Bibles Parish Events
Sun, Sep 15, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 1 starts Introduction to QuestInt Other Formation events
Sun, Sep 22, 24 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering
Sun, Sep 22, 24 Intro to BCP
Sun, Sep 29, 24 how to pray
Sun, Oct 6, 24 communion of saints

Sun, Oct 13, 24 
Sun, Oct 20, 24 
Sun, Oct 20, 24 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering
Sun, Oct 27, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 1 ends
Sun, Oct 27, 24 12-3pm Leader Training
Sun, Oct 27, 24 10:15-11:05am Holy Households
Sun, Nov 3, 24 worship baptism
Sun, Nov 3, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 2 starts
Sun, Nov 17, 24 worship Confirmation Bp Budde
Sun, Nov 24, 24 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering
Sun, Dec 1, 24 10:15-11:05am No Formation
Sun, Dec 1, 24 10a-12pm Advent Workshop
Sun, Dec 15, 24 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 2 ends
Sun, Dec 22, 24 10:15-11:05am Prepare the Way Sunday - no formation
Tue, Dec 24, 24 11am & 4pm Christmas Pageant
Sun, Dec 29, 24 10:15-11:05am No Formation
Sun, Jan 5, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 3 starts
Sun, Jan 5, 25 12-3pm Leader Training
Sun, Jan 12, 25 worship Baptism
Sun, Jan 19, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering
Sun, Jan 26, 25 10:15-11:05am Coming to Communion Parent Meeting
Sun, Feb 16, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 3 ends
Sun, Feb 16, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering
Sun, Feb 23, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households - Holy Week at Home
Sun, Feb 23, 25 12-3pm Leader Training
Tue, Mar 4, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation Unit 4 starts
Sun, Mar 16, 25 10:15-11:05am Parent gathering
Sun, Mar 23, 25 10:15-11:05am Coming to Communion Instructed Euch
Sun, Mar 30, 25 9am worship Coming to Communion Blessing
Sun, Apr 6, 25 10:15-11:05am Formation unit 4 ends
Sun, Apr 6, 25 10:15-11:05am Topics in Faithful Parenting

Sun, Apr 13, 25 Palm Sunday No Formation
Thu, Apr 17, 25 4:00 PM Family Maundy Thursday Service
Fri, Apr 18, 25 4:00 PM Interactive Stations of the Cross

Sat, Apr 19, 25 7:00 PM Easter Vigil
Sun, Apr 20, 25 Easter Sunday No Formation
Sun, Apr 20, 25 10:00 AM Easter Egg Hunt
Sun, Apr 27, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households
Sun, May 4, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households
Sun, May 11, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households Quest service?
Sun, May 18, 25 10:15-11:05am Holy Households Quest service?
Sun, Jun 8, 25 Worship Baptism/Pentecost/Columba Day?
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